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If you have a problem with your dates please talk to others for a swop and let me (Pam N.) know when it’s done.    (All information for “What to do” is on the wall in the kitchen)
	
	
	

	Sat  26th April
	Rickmansworth RBL

	Pam and Paul Naish

	Wed 30th April
	Court Park

	Flora and Mike Alderton

	Sat 10th May

	Flackwell Heath

	Denise Rogers and Pam McNeil


	Tues 13th May
	Ladygate

	George and Candi Ivey

	Sun 1st June
	Wexham

	Chris Pound and Elaine Goulding

	Tues 3rd June
	Tring

	Barry Mills and Graham Buchanan

	Wed 12th June
	Uxbridge

	Nigel Shock and Robert Trimmer

	Sat 14th June
	Chessvale

	Moira and Roger Austin

	Tues 24th June
	Amersham

	Chris and Mike Moir

	Sat 5th July
	Bassetsbury

	Janice and Nigel Pendall

	Mon 7th July
	Amersham 
(ladies match)
	Volunteer please!


	Thurs 10th July
	Aylesbury Town

	Angela and Martin Cripps

	Thurs 17th July
	Princes Risborough

	Linda James and Hazel Baker

	Thurs 24th July
	Wexham

	Margaret Timberlake and Margaret Boynton

	Sat 26th July
	Harefield Hospital

	Andy and Jan Still

	Thurs 31st July
	Eastcote

	Denise Williams and Gill Wise

	Sun 3rd August
	High Wycombe

	Gill Pochetty and Janice Endersby

	Wed 6th August
	Kings Langley

	Ian Griffiths and Mike Holehouse 

	Mon 11th August
	Chesham
	Pam and Paul Naish


	Wed 13th August
	Cippenham

	Anne Pendse and Brian Jones

	Wed 27th August
	Berkhamsted

	Pat Montgomery and Sue Soloman 

	Thurs 28th August
	Flackwell
	Flora and Mike Alderton 


	Sat 30th August
	Aston Clinton

	Denise and Brian Ashton

	Sun 31st August
	Denham

	Mike and Sue Skerry

	Tues 16th Sept
	Chessvale
	Barry Mills and Max Law


	Tues 23rd Sept
	Wendover

	Grant and Varsha Kirkby



Midweek Matches have tea/coffee and biscuits - Weekend Matches have tea/coffee and cake – All supplied by Flora

